A~ Product Card 02370713800005
https://www.baronsfood.fi/en/pork-belly-sous-vide-ap2kg-02370713800005

Baron's Food

N

Pork belly sous vide ap2kg

Ingredient Statement

Product code
EAN code
Selling unit
Country of origin
Country of manufacture
Brand

Shelf life (days)
Net weight
Energy
Carbohydrate
Protein

Fat

Saturated fat
Salt

Sugar

721266
02370713800005
kg

Finland

Finland

Familia Pro

90

2000 g

1270 kJ (304 kcal)
0449

119

299

8.8¢g

139

04¢g

Pork belly 83%, water, iodized salt, dextrose, stabilizers (E450, E451), acidity regulator (E301).

Consumer Storage Instructions

Store in a cool and dry place +0-6°C
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